
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
Name of Company [ 07064229 | 

Paladin Capital Limited 

We, 

John Anel Matthew Richard Meadley Wild 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Portland 3rd Floor 
25 High Street One London Square 
Crawley RH10 1BG Cross Lanes 

Guildford GU1 1UN 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
06 January 2015 

Signed 
John Anel Matthew Richard Meadley Wild 

Dated: 06 January 2015 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Portland 
25 High Street 
Crawley RH10 1BG 
West Sussex 
Ref JDA\AJC\DWT 

For Official Use 
Insolvency Sect Post Room 

< 
a 
wn 
w 
2 
e 

‘aote018 #193 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
PALADIN CAPITAL LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Paladin Capital Limited 

on the 6th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Mr Sylvester Vince-Odoz1 

Signed vA 

Dated O6 J4N 2201S 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 200,769 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 200,769 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 200,769 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 200,769 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees (62,500) 
HM Revenue and Customs (860,595) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (153,647) 

(1,076,743) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (875,974) 

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (875,974) 

Signature Date OG TAN 2ory 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank 36,751 36,751 

Cash on Hand 92 92 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 450,419 0 
Other Current Assets 188,831 162,926 

Plant and Machinery 4,010 1,000 

Recovery of Property/Preferences 171 0 

Available to preferential creditors 680,274 200,769 

Signature Date 06 FAN 2S 



SUA] -UOdn-a]seoman] 

s Auedwioo 
